Not Applicable 

7 
Consideration - whether cash consideration or 
share swap or any other form and details of 
the same 

Barbeque Nation MENA Holding Limited has subscribed to 60 
shares of Barbeque Nation Restaurant W.L.L and subscription 
amount is QAR 120,000 (Qatari Riyals One Hundred and Twenty 
Thousand only). 

8 
Cost of acquisition or the price at which the 
shares are acquired 

Subscribed Amount: QAR 120,000/- 
Price per Share: QAR 2,000/- 

9 
Percentage of shareholding / control acquired 
and/ or number of shares acquired 

No. of Shares held  % of Shareholding